P.c. Meno
Michal Paulus
Jaroslav HriSo
Ales Dario
Peter Petrus
Lubomir Bochin
Sergej Bochin
IStvan
Mihali¢
Milan Nestor
Jaroslav Lechan
Peter Gajdos
Wojcik
Gazdov
Miroslav Salnicky
Zelinka
Vitazoslav Lukacik
Anton Sabo
Pancura
Radovan Zulevig
Bacov¢in
Michal Kocurisin
Michal Mikita
Miroslav Galan
Marcel Krajrak
Jaroslav Bochin
Slavomir Rusinko
Vasilko
Rastislav Roha¢
Andrej Kostilnik
Marian Gonos
Michal Brecik
Miroslav Rusinko
Kovac
Guba
Pancéura Maro$
Wojcikova 3
Richter
Kuzmova 4
Cernega
Rusinko Martin
Ciévakova 7
Santova 6
Marian Bochyn
Guba
Guba
MihaliGova 2
Markovi¢
Vladimir Barilko
Blichova 5
Sivy
Dovicak
HriSova 3
PiroSova 3
Chamulak
Gajda
Bochin M.
Rebej
Andrej Stefiko
Alexandra Minkova
Cabalova
Potocky
Balo
Jaroslav Varchola
Vladimir Bochin
Sopira

Druzstvo
Bochinovci
LUNA
KOVOSTROJ
MsU
Bochinovci
Bochinovci
Taxi team
Taxi team
Bochinovci
Taxi team
MsU
Sklenik
Kovostroj
MsU
Sklenik
MsU

MsU
LUNA
LUNA
Taxi team
KOVOSTROJ
LUNA
KOVOSTROJ
LUNA
Bochinovci
LUNA
DeD Dlari
s8I
Sklenik
LUNA
Bochinovci
LUNA
Sklenik
s8I

Taxi team
SSI
Sklenik
SSI
Sklenik
Kovostroj
DeD Dlari
DeD Dlari
Bochinovci
Taxi team
DeD Dlari
s8I

s8I

MsU

DeD Dlari
KOVOSTROJ
Sklenik
DeD Dlari
s8I

LUNA
Sklenik
MsU

Taxi team
Kovostroj
SSi
KOVOSTROJ
Sklenik
Sklenik
SSi
Bochinovci
LUNA

- vyhercovia jednotlivci
- nem6zu hrat play off
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Priemer
253
240,33333
230,33333
224

221

220

212
211,66667
210,66667
206,33333
205,66667
205,66667
205,33333
204,66667
204,33333
203,66667
203,33333
195

192

191

191
190,66667
186,66667
186

185
177,33333
176,66667
176

174
171,33333
171,33333
171
164,66667
161,66667
156,5
153,5

153

153

151
147,66667
147,5
147,5

145

142

142

140,5
139,66667
137

136,5

136
133,33333
123,5

109

108

94
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
HHHHEHEHEE
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